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STATES

New South Wales
of which Sydney

Victoria
of which Melbourne

Queensland
of which Brisbane

South Australia
of which Adelaide

Western Australia
of which Perth

Tasmania
of which Hobart

Northern Territory
of which Darwin

Australian Capital Territory
of which Canberra

Total Population:

Canadian Exports to Australia
Visible
Services

~ Australian Exports to Canada
Visible
Services
Australian Investment in Canada

Canadian Investment in Australia
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AUSTRALIA \

7,682,300km?

POPULATION

5,544,000
3,392,000

4,165,000 -

2,917,000

2,593,000
1,157,000

1,373,000

987,000

1,441,000
1,001,000

446,000
178,000

148,000
68,000

265,000
265,000

approx 76,;)00,000

850 million CAD
175 million CAD

550 million CAD

60 million CAD

1.5 billion CAD (1988)
3.3 billion |

Exports (billion CAD) Imports
Food & live animals 8.1 1.4
Crude materials 9.0 1.1
Chemicals - =~ 0.5 3.0
_ Mineral fuels 8.0 20
" Manufactured goods 3.3 .57
' Machinery 17 15.2
Total 33.0 35.0
Imports/Exports To From
" Asean . 7% 5%
China 5% 5%
EEC | 14% 24%
Japan o v 28% | 24%
USA 10% 21%
Canada~ 1.5% 2%
Climate - Tropical (39%) and
Temperate (61%)
Languages English
Weights & Measure Metric
Electrical Power 220V 3 Phase 50Hz
Average Earnings (1987) CAD400 per week
Principal Crops Wheat, Barley, Oats, Grain,
Sorghum, Sugar cane
Motor Vehicles 9 million
GDP (1988) CAD240 billion
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