## AUSTRALIA

Area	7,682,300km <sup>2</sup>	Exports (billion CAD) Imports		Imports
STATES	POPULATION	Food & live animals	8.1	1.4
New South Wales	5,544,000	Crude materials	9.0	1.1
of which Sydney	3,392,000	Chemicals · · · ·	0.5	3.0
Victoria of which Melbourne	4,165,000 2,917,000	Mineral fuels	8.0	2.0
Queensland	2,593,000	Manufactured goods	3.3	5.7
of which Brisbane	1,157,000	Machinery	1.7	15.2
South Australia of which Adelaide	1,373,000 987,000	Total	33.0	35.0
Western Australia	1,441,000	Imports/Exports	То	From
of which Perth	1,001,000	Asean	7%	5%
Tasmania	446,000	China	5%	5%
of which Hobart	178,000	EEC .	14%	24%
Northern Territory of which Darwin	148,000 68,000	Japan	28%	<b>24</b> %
Australian Capital Territory	265,000	USA	10%	21%
of which Canberra	265,000	Canada	1.5%	<b>2</b> %
Total Population:	approx 16,000,000			
Canadian Exports to Australia		Climate	Tropical (39%) and Temperate (61%)	
Visible	850 million CAD	Languages	English	
Services	175 million CAD	Weights & Measure	Metric	
Australian Exports to Canada	_	Electrical Power	220V 3 Phase 50Hz	
Visible	550 million CAD	Average Earnings (1987)	CAD400 per week Wheat, Barley, Oats, Grain, Sorghum, Sugar cane	
Services	60 million CAD	Principal Crops		
Australian Investment in Canada	1.5 billion CAD (1988)	Motor Vehicles	9 million	,
Canadian Investment in Australia	3.3 billion	GDP (1988)	CAD240 billion	